52ROTA DAS CORTELHAS

Classificagao geral Elites Masculino

Class. Dorsal Nome Equipa Escal&o Tempo Dif. total  Dif. parc.
1 039 DiogoAfonso Team CasaAbilio  Elites 02:13:12 - -
Bike Shop/ Nucleo
Sportinguista de
VRSA
2 040  Jodo Bizarro EPBIKERS/ANAJO Elites 02:14:47 00:01:35 00:01:35
PISCINAS
3 041  LuisPaixdo KORPO ACTIVO Elites 02:18:57 00:05:45 00:04:10
BTT
4 046  Jodo Amard BikeRun Elites 02:29:59 00:16:47  00:11:02
5 035 Alexandresilvacruz sportis bike team Elites 02:30:04 00:16:52  00:00:05
6 033  Pedro Torréo individual Elites 02:31:02 00:17:50 00:00:58
7 034 Ricardo Sequeira FKC-CasaBiscaia Elites 02:37:19  00:24:07 00:06:17
8 048  pedro ascensao Elites 02:41:45 00:28:33 00:04:26
9 021 Filipe Garcia Lobos da Serra - Elites 02:47:54  00:34:42 00:06:09
Loureiro
10 050 Bruno Ferreira Batista Bike a Cepa Elites 02:56:27 00:43:15 00:08:33
11 028 HUMBERTO PAULO 100 KEDAS Elites 03:02:54 00:49:42 00:06:27
DOMINGUES SANTOS
12 022 Jodo Neto Lobos da Serra- Elites 03:06:51 00:53:39  00:03:57
Loureiro
13 032 NelsonVeiga ALL4BIKE Elites 03:15:18 01:02:06 00:08:27
14 024 NunoMeo individual Elites 03:32:16 01:19:04 00:16:58
15 047 Jodo Alexandre Canais Reis 100 kedas Elites 03:33:18 01:20:06  00:01:02
16 051 MatiasAdao Esteves Bike a Cepa Elites 03:44:13 01:31:.01 00:10:55
17 027 DAMIEN GONGALVES ALL4BIKE Elites 04:05:44 01:52:32  00:21:31
18 045 MarcosMoita Elites 04:13:01 01:59:49 00:07:17
19 049 Tiago Filipe Lucas Carvalho Bike a Cepa Elites 04:25:41 02:12:29 00:12:40
20 037 Bruno Miguel Pinheiro Miranda Bike & Cepa Elites 04:25:44 02:12:32  00:00:03
21 025 JoséMiguel de Carvalho Afonso Individual Elites 04:37:00 02:23:48 00:11:16
22 042 Tiago Matias Individual Elites 04:40:48 02:27:36  00:03:48
D 023  Fabio Fernandes individual Elites Desistiu
D 044  Tiego Filipe Baptista ReisMadeira  Individual Elites Desistiu
D 026 JOAORAMOS ALL4BIKE Elites Desistiu
D 030 DinisMonteiro Individual Elites Desistiu
D 029 André Gongalves Bike acepa Elites Desistiu
D 031  Jodo Assuncdo individual Elites Desistiu
D 036  Ruben Marques individual Elites Desistiu
D 038 David Cunha individual Elites Desistiu
D 043 Manuel Malva Elites Desistiu




